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Tokai, Hokuriku Region Tournament
Nagoya, Japan, 22 April 2018

Final Ranking Classic Senior Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender

1 2990930000076 Kawashima Natsuki JPN Female
2 2000930000078 Wada Reina JPN Female
3 1000930001441 Takahira Shouya JPN Male
4 2660930002289 Okamoto Hiromi JPN Female

Final Ranking Classic Junior Men
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1030930002290 Nakamura Masahiro JPN
2 1040930000086 Kobayashi Jiyu JPN
3 XXX Ejima Tomoyuki JPN
4 1040930000082 Kobayashi Jirei JPN
5 1060930004906 Nagano Keita JPN
6 XXX Aoki Yusuke JPN
7 1070930004861 Ishibe Haruto JPN

Final Ranking Classic Junior Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2050930003495 Ogihara Misato JPN
2 2050930003337 Nishioka Izumi JPN
3 2080930003496 Ogihara Manami JPN
4 XXX Aoki Shino JPN
5 2060930004907 Inokoza Nozomi JPN
6 2070930004911 Ushijima Ayane JPN
7 2050930004863 Imai Saki JPN
8 2060930004864 Sawada Akane JPN
9 2060930004865 Honda Kiara JPN
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Final Ranking Pair Slalom
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1093150056 Kobayashi Jirei / Kobayashi Jiyu JPN
2 XXX Kawashima Natsuki/Wada Reina JPN
3 XXX Ogihara Misato/Ogihara Manami JPN
4 XXX Takahira Shoya/Junji Hasegawa JPN

Final Ranking Battle Senior Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender

1 2990930000076 Kawashima Natsuki JPN Female
2 1000930001441 Takahira Shouya JPN Male
3 2000930000078 Wada Reina JPN Female

Final Ranking Battle Junior Men
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1030930002290 Nakamura Masahiro JPN
2 1040930000082 Kobayashi Jirei JPN
3 1040930000086 Kobayashi Jiyu JPN
4 1070930004861 Ishibe Haruto JPN
5 XXX Aoki Yusuke JPN

Final Ranking Battle Junior Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2050930003495 Ogihara Misato JPN
2 XXX Aoki Shino JPN
3 2050930003337 Nishioka Izumi JPN
4 2050930004863 Imai Saki JPN
5 XXX Ushijima Ayane JPN

Final Ranking Speed Senior Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender

1 2000930000078 Wada Reina JPN Female
2 2990930000076 Kawashima Natsuki JPN Female
3 1820930002014 Kamo Toshiya JPN Male
4 1710930002288 Watanabe Tomokazu JPN Male
5 2660930002289 Okamoto Hiromi JPN Female
6 1760930003334 Junji Hasegawa JPN Male
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Final Ranking Speed Junior Men
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1040930000082 Kobayashi Jirei JPN
2 XXX Ejima Tomoyuki JPN
3 1040930000086 Kobayashi Jiyu JPN
4 1030930002290 Nakamura Masahiro JPN
5 1060930004906 Nagano Keita JPN
6 1070930004861 Ishibe Haruto JPN
7 XXX Aoki Yusuke JPN
8 XXX Nishioka Kazuha JPN

Final Ranking Speed Junior Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 XXX Aoki Shino JPN
2 2060930004864 Sawada Akane JPN
3 2050930003337 Nishioka Izumi JPN
4 2070930004911 Ushijima Ayane JPN
5 2060930004907 Inokoza Nozomi JPN
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